PIT js2 bc

Technical details

Certifications:
Number of N/C:
Number of N/O:
Supply voltage (V):
Supply voltage type:

Voltage at DC1:

Protection type, housing:

Width dimension:
Height dimension:
Depth dimension:
Gross weight:

Net weight:

Ambient temperature:

PILZ

THE SPIRIT OF SAFETY

401101

PITjog manually operated control device 2 built-in pushbuttons and 1
Blindcover, connection via 10-pin coiled cable with open end.

CE

2

2

24,0
AC/DC
24V
IP65
75.0 mm
341.0 mm
60.0 mm
923 g
823 g

-10-55°C
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