

## PIT js2 bc

PITjog manually operated control device 2 built-in pushbuttons and 1 Blindcover, connection via 10-pin coiled cable with open end.

Technical details	
Certifications:	CE
Number of N/C:	2
Number of N/O:	2
Supply voltage (V):	24,0
Supply voltage type:	AC/DC
Voltage at DC1:	24 V
Protection type, housing:	IP65
Width dimension:	75.0 mm
Height dimension:	341.0 mm
Depth dimension:	60.0 mm
Gross weight:	923 g
Net weight:	823 g
Ambient temperature:	-10 - 55 °C

401101